
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7684 Dakota Kauffman              12 Boscobel                       16:14.6  5:14 
      2 7999 Spencer Oftedahl             12 Westby                         16:27.9  5:18 
      3 7815 Mason Geary                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:46.7  5:25 
      4 7921 Brian Mathews                11 Riverdale                      16:47.3  5:25 
      5 7858 Jacob Bransky                12 North Crawford                 17:11.9  5:33 
      6 7693 Jordan Molzof                11 Boscobel                       17:23.1  5:36 
      7 7884 Nick Kurtz                   10 Prairie du Chien               17:25.3  5:37 
      8 7689 Seth Laxton                  12 Boscobel                       17:25.4  5:37 
      9 7993 Hayden Fredrickson           10 Westby                         17:50.1  5:45 
     10 7883 Nick Johnson                 12 Prairie du Chien               17:59.2  5:48 
     11 7795 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:22.1  5:55 
     12 7701 Noah Toye                    11 Boscobel                       18:35.6  6:00 
     13 7998 John Lucas                   10 Westby                         18:37.7  6:00 
     14 7959 Noah Schuetz                 12 Tri State Homeschool           18:39.3  6:01 
     15 7686 Dakota Kull                  09 Boscobel                       18:40.1  6:01 
     16 7941 Josh Redfearn                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:42.4  6:02 
     17 8002 Noah Shea                    12 Westby                         18:43.5  6:02 
     18 7995 Kyle Hansen                  11 Westby                         18:52.8  6:05 
     19 7938 Weston Morley                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:00.6  6:08 
     20 7792 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:01.3  6:08 
     21 7882 Conner George                12 Prairie du Chien               19:10.0  6:11 
     22 7687 Jack Latham                  10 Boscobel                       19:34.9  6:19 
     23 7996 Roman Hebel                  10 Westby                         19:39.9  6:20 
     24 7823 Peyton Sherry                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:52.6  6:24 
     25 7956 Allistair Harkness           10 Tri State Homeschool           19:55.5  6:25 
     26 7940 Aaron Pulvermacher           10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:00.7  6:27 
     27 7975 Drew Zimmerman               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:01.2  6:27 
     28 8004 Griffin Thurin               12 Westby                         20:03.2  6:28 
     29 7924 Michael Schaefer             09 Riverdale                      20:03.7  6:28 
     30 7937 Ryan Krueger                 10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.6  6:28 
     31 7992 Joe Call                     12 Westby                         20:04.9  6:28 
     32 7857 Brady Allbaugh               12 North Crawford                 20:07.3  6:29 
     33 7794 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:09.1  6:30 
     34 7990 Alex Adam                    12 Westby                         20:10.7  6:30 
     35 7775 Tristan Kendrick             10 Fennimore                      20:16.8  6:32 
     36 7888 Levi Orr                     12 Prairie du Chien               20:22.7  6:34 
     37 7922 Shale Meyer                  10 Riverdale                      20:25.0  6:35 
     38 7923 Dawson Mueller               10 Riverdale                      20:26.7  6:35 
     39 7825 Ryne Wiegel                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:26.8  6:35 
     40 7914 Jeffrey Anderson             11 Riverdale                      20:36.1  6:38 
     41 7814 Andrew Gannon                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:38.7  6:39 
     42 7886 Josh Lenzendorf              11 Prairie du Chien               20:40.5  6:40 
     43 7695 Angel Narvaez                10 Boscobel                       20:44.0  6:41 
     44 7692 Tyson Mayne                  11 Boscobel                       20:52.1  6:44 
     45 7820 David McKittrick             10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:53.2  6:44 
     46 7916 Dakota Fiebranz              10 Riverdale                      20:55.2  6:44 
     47 7974 Tyler Walters                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:56.3  6:45 
     48 7859 Dominic Carstens             09 North Crawford                 20:56.7  6:45 
     49 8000 Cole Phillips                12 Westby                         21:02.0  6:47 
     50 7779 Ben Mooney                   10 Fennimore                      21:09.2  6:49 
     51 7766 Hunter Barry                 11 Fennimore                      21:10.1  6:49 
     52 7991 Brendan Buros                09 Westby                         21:12.3  6:50 
     53 7690 Daniel Lejman                12 Boscobel                       21:15.6  6:51 
     54 7885 Jacob Lenzendorf             12 Prairie du Chien               21:17.2  6:52 
     55 7768 Barron Carns                 11 Fennimore                      21:18.5  6:52 
     56 8001 Evan Phillips                10 Westby                         21:18.7  6:52 
     57 8003 Kade Sherry                  09 Westby                         21:19.0  6:52 
     58 7770 Carter Freymiller            10 Fennimore                      21:27.0  6:55 
     59 7867 Cameron Steyer               10 North Crawford                 21:28.6  6:55 
     60 7810 Scott Coulthard              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:33.3  6:57 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7697 Hunter Reynolds              12 Boscobel                       21:36.7  6:58 
     62 7778 Dylan Leffler                11 Fennimore                      21:42.2  7:00 
     63 7682 Andrew Griesel               10 Boscobel                       21:57.0  7:04 
     64 7957 Ezra Langlois                09 Tri State Homeschool           21:58.7  7:05 
     65 7994 Kin Hamilton                 10 Westby                         22:11.3  7:09 
     66 7972 Trent McCullick              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:12.5  7:09 
     67 7935 Dillon Husemann              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:12.6  7:09 
     68 7968 Patrick Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:19.1  7:12 
     69 7967 Hunter Marfilius             09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:23.5  7:13 
     70 7969 Adam Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:27.9  7:14 
     71 7966 Zachery Lomen                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:32.4  7:16 
     72 7702 Dusan Tuhy                   12 Boscobel                       22:32.9  7:16 
     73 7970 Joel Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:33.8  7:16 
     74 7809 Brandon Braun                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:38.5  7:18 
     75 7917 Kyle Hanke                   09 Riverdale                      22:59.7  7:25 
     76 7812 Davus Dull                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:00.2  7:25 
     77 7797 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:06.2  7:27 
     78 7798 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:07.7  7:27 
     79 7879 Blake Bartels                09 Prairie du Chien               23:26.8  7:33 
     80 7955 Seth Enz                     11 Tri State Homeschool           23:32.8  7:35 
     81 7683 Dallas Gunderson             10 Boscobel                       23:36.6  7:36 
     82 7676 Keegan Crary                 10 Boscobel                       23:41.9  7:38 
     83 7679 Connor Drake                 09 Boscobel                       23:43.5  7:39 
     84 7868 Thomas Turben                10 North Crawford                 23:53.8  7:42 
     85 7920 Jayden Marabelli             09 Riverdale                      24:00.0  7:44 
     86 7880 Tyler Cota                   12 Prairie du Chien               24:00.1  7:44 
     87 7769 Tucker Duff                  09 Fennimore                      24:14.8  7:49 
     88 7919 Max Krueger                  09 Riverdale                      24:15.2  7:49 
     89 7700 Koltin Swenink               09 Boscobel                       24:20.3  7:51 
     90 7953 John Cramer                  09 Tri State Homeschool           24:34.7  7:55 
     91 7928 Nicolas Thomas               10 Riverdale                      24:35.6  7:55 
     92 7796 Mason Moon                   12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:40.2  7:57 
     93 7783 Lucas Ruchti                 10 Fennimore                      24:46.0  7:59 
     94 7997 Erik Jorgenson               09 Westby                         25:44.4  8:18 
     95 7862 Brayden Friar                10 North Crawford                 25:59.3  8:22 
     96 7791 Ben Amend                    12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:04.2  8:24 
     97 7688 Jake Laxton                  09 Boscobel                       26:10.9  8:26 
     98 7932 Monardo Booth                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:37.1  8:35 
     99 7861 Liam Dull                    11 North Crawford                 27:20.8  8:49 
    100 7934 Jimmy Haas                   09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:13.8  9:06 
    101 7918 Trever Hudson                10 Riverdale                      28:32.2  9:12 
    102 7782 Brandon Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      29:14.4  9:25 
    103 7821 Sam Peterson                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:26.7  9:29 
    104 7926 Lucas Schneider              09 Riverdale                      33:06.7 10:40 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7684 Dakota Kauffman              12 Boscobel                       16:14.6  5:14 
      2    2 7999 Spencer Oftedahl             12 Westby                         16:27.9  5:18 
      3    3 7815 Mason Geary                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:46.7  5:25 
      4    4 7921 Brian Mathews                11 Riverdale                      16:47.3  5:25 
      5    5 7858 Jacob Bransky                12 North Crawford                 17:11.9  5:33 
      6    6 7693 Jordan Molzof                11 Boscobel                       17:23.1  5:36 
      7    7 7884 Nick Kurtz                   10 Prairie du Chien               17:25.3  5:37 
      8    8 7689 Seth Laxton                  12 Boscobel                       17:25.4  5:37 
      9    9 7993 Hayden Fredrickson           10 Westby                         17:50.1  5:45 
     10   10 7883 Nick Johnson                 12 Prairie du Chien               17:59.2  5:48 
     11   11 7795 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:22.1  5:55 
     12   12 7701 Noah Toye                    11 Boscobel                       18:35.6  6:00 
     13   13 7998 John Lucas                   10 Westby                         18:37.7  6:00 
     14   14 7959 Noah Schuetz                 12 Tri State Homeschool           18:39.3  6:01 
     15   15 7686 Dakota Kull                  09 Boscobel                       18:40.1  6:01 
     16   16 7941 Josh Redfearn                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:42.4  6:02 
     17   17 8002 Noah Shea                    12 Westby                         18:43.5  6:02 
     18   18 7995 Kyle Hansen                  11 Westby                         18:52.8  6:05 
     19   19 7938 Weston Morley                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:00.6  6:08 
     20   20 7792 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:01.3  6:08 
     21   21 7882 Conner George                12 Prairie du Chien               19:10.0  6:11 
     22   22 7687 Jack Latham                  10 Boscobel                       19:34.9  6:19 
     23   23 7996 Roman Hebel                  10 Westby                         19:39.9  6:20 
     24   24 7823 Peyton Sherry                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:52.6  6:24 
     25   25 7956 Allistair Harkness           10 Tri State Homeschool           19:55.5  6:25 
     26   26 7940 Aaron Pulvermacher           10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:00.7  6:27 
     27   27 7975 Drew Zimmerman               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:01.2  6:27 
     28   28 8004 Griffin Thurin               12 Westby                         20:03.2  6:28 
     29   29 7924 Michael Schaefer             09 Riverdale                      20:03.7  6:28 
     30   30 7937 Ryan Krueger                 10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.6  6:28 
     31   31 7857 Brady Allbaugh               12 North Crawford                 20:07.3  6:29 
     32   32 7794 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:09.1  6:30 
     33   33 7775 Tristan Kendrick             10 Fennimore                      20:16.8  6:32 
     34   34 7888 Levi Orr                     12 Prairie du Chien               20:22.7  6:34 
     35   35 7922 Shale Meyer                  10 Riverdale                      20:25.0  6:35 
     36   36 7923 Dawson Mueller               10 Riverdale                      20:26.7  6:35 
     37   37 7825 Ryne Wiegel                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:26.8  6:35 
     38   38 7914 Jeffrey Anderson             11 Riverdale                      20:36.1  6:38 
     39   39 7814 Andrew Gannon                09 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:38.7  6:39 
     40   40 7886 Josh Lenzendorf              11 Prairie du Chien               20:40.5  6:40 
     41   41 7695 Angel Narvaez                10 Boscobel                       20:44.0  6:41 
     42   42 7820 David McKittrick             10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:53.2  6:44 
     43   43 7916 Dakota Fiebranz              10 Riverdale                      20:55.2  6:44 
     44   44 7974 Tyler Walters                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:56.3  6:45 
     45   45 7859 Dominic Carstens             09 North Crawford                 20:56.7  6:45 
     46   46 7779 Ben Mooney                   10 Fennimore                      21:09.2  6:49 
     47   47 7766 Hunter Barry                 11 Fennimore                      21:10.1  6:49 
     48   48 7885 Jacob Lenzendorf             12 Prairie du Chien               21:17.2  6:52 
     49   49 7768 Barron Carns                 11 Fennimore                      21:18.5  6:52 
     50   50 7770 Carter Freymiller            10 Fennimore                      21:27.0  6:55 
     51   51 7867 Cameron Steyer               10 North Crawford                 21:28.6  6:55 
     52   52 7810 Scott Coulthard              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:33.3  6:57 
     53   53 7778 Dylan Leffler                11 Fennimore                      21:42.2  7:00 
     54   54 7957 Ezra Langlois                09 Tri State Homeschool           21:58.7  7:05 
     55   55 7972 Trent McCullick              10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:12.5  7:09 
     56   56 7935 Dillon Husemann              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:12.6  7:09 
     57   57 7968 Patrick Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:19.1  7:12 
     58   58 7967 Hunter Marfilius             09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:23.5  7:13 
     59   59 7969 Adam Martin                  09 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:27.9  7:14 
     60   60 7966 Zachery Lomen                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:32.4  7:16 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 7809 Brandon Braun                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              22:38.5  7:18 
     62   62 7917 Kyle Hanke                   09 Riverdale                      22:59.7  7:25 
     63   63 7797 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:06.2  7:27 
     64   64 7798 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:07.7  7:27 
     65   65 7879 Blake Bartels                09 Prairie du Chien               23:26.8  7:33 
     66   66 7955 Seth Enz                     11 Tri State Homeschool           23:32.8  7:35 
     67   67 7868 Thomas Turben                10 North Crawford                 23:53.8  7:42 
     68   68 7769 Tucker Duff                  09 Fennimore                      24:14.8  7:49 
     69   69 7953 John Cramer                  09 Tri State Homeschool           24:34.7  7:55 
     70   70 7796 Mason Moon                   12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:40.2  7:57 
     71   71 7862 Brayden Friar                10 North Crawford                 25:59.3  8:22 
     72   72 7791 Ben Amend                    12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:04.2  8:24 
     73   73 7932 Monardo Booth                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:37.1  8:35 
     74   74 7861 Liam Dull                    11 North Crawford                 27:20.8  8:49 
     75   75 7934 Jimmy Haas                   09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  28:13.8  9:06 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    42  Boscobel                              (17:39.8  88:18.8 2:25.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           12 Boys                      16:14.6
  2      6  Jordan Molzof             11 Boys                      17:23.1
  3      8  Seth Laxton               12 Boys                      17:25.4
  4     12  Noah Toye                 11 Boys                      18:35.6
  5     15  Dakota Kull               09 Boys                      18:40.1
  6   ( 22) Jack Latham               10 Boys                      19:34.9
  7   ( 41) Angel Narvaez             10 Boys                      20:44.0
  
  2.    59  Westby                                (18:06.4  90:32.0 2:24.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Spencer Oftedahl          12 Boys                      16:27.9
  2      9  Hayden Fredrickson        10 Boys                      17:50.1
  3     13  John Lucas                10 Boys                      18:37.7
  4     17  Noah Shea                 12 Boys                      18:43.5
  5     18  Kyle Hansen               11 Boys                      18:52.8
  6   ( 23) Roman Hebel               10 Boys                      19:39.9
  7   ( 28) Griffin Thurin            12 Boys                      20:03.2
  
  3.   112  Prairie du Chien                      (19:07.6  95:37.7 3:15.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Nick Kurtz                10 Boys                      17:25.3
  2     10  Nick Johnson              12 Boys                      17:59.2
  3     21  Conner George             12 Boys                      19:10.0
  4     34  Levi Orr                  12 Boys                      20:22.7
  5     40  Josh Lenzendorf           11 Boys                      20:40.5
  6   ( 48) Jacob Lenzendorf          12 Boys                      21:17.2
  7   ( 65) Blake Bartels             09 Boys                      23:26.8
  
  4.   142  Riverdale                             (19:39.8  98:18.8 3:48.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Brian Mathews             11 Boys                      16:47.3
  2     29  Michael Schaefer          09 Boys                      20:03.7
  3     35  Shale Meyer               10 Boys                      20:25.0
  4     36  Dawson Mueller            10 Boys                      20:26.7
  5     38  Jeffrey Anderson          11 Boys                      20:36.1
  6   ( 43) Dakota Fiebranz           10 Boys                      20:55.2
  7   ( 62) Kyle Hanke                09 Boys                      22:59.7
  
  5.   145  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:43.6  98:38.0 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Geary               12 Boys                      16:46.7
  2     24  Peyton Sherry             11 Boys                      19:52.6
  3     37  Ryne Wiegel               09 Boys                      20:26.8
  4     39  Andrew Gannon             09 Boys                      20:38.7
  5     42  David McKittrick          10 Boys                      20:53.2
  6   ( 52) Scott Coulthard           11 Boys                      21:33.3
  7   ( 61) Brandon Braun             10 Boys                      22:38.5
  
  6.   147  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (20:00.2  100:00.9 3:30.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Josh Redfearn             10 Boys                      18:42.4
  2     19  Weston Morley             10 Boys                      19:00.6
  3     26  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 Boys                      20:00.7
  4     30  Ryan Krueger              10 Boys                      20:04.6
  5     56  Dillon Husemann           11 Boys                      22:12.6
  6   ( 73) Monardo Booth             11 Boys                      26:37.1
  7   ( 75) Jimmy Haas                09 Boys                      28:13.8



        
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   190  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:45.3  103:46.4 4:45.6)
====================================================
  1     11  William McLeer            11 Boys                      18:22.1
  2     20  Ben Connolly              12 Boys                      19:01.3
  3     32  Easton Dobson             10 Boys                      20:09.1
  4     63  Wyatt Reeves              10 Boys                      23:06.2
  5     64  Jacob Soman               12 Boys                      23:07.7
  6   ( 70) Mason Moon                12 Boys                      24:40.2
  7   ( 72) Ben Amend                 12 Boys                      26:04.2
  
  8.   199  North Crawford                        (20:43.7  103:38.3 6:41.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Jacob Bransky             12 Boys                      17:11.9
  2     31  Brady Allbaugh            12 Boys                      20:07.3
  3     45  Dominic Carstens          09 Boys                      20:56.7
  4     51  Cameron Steyer            10 Boys                      21:28.6
  5     67  Thomas Turben             10 Boys                      23:53.8
  6   ( 71) Brayden Friar             10 Boys                      25:59.3
  7   ( 74) Liam Dull                 11 Boys                      27:20.8
  
  9.   225  Fennimore                             (21:04.4  105:21.6 1:10.2)
====================================================
  1     33  Tristan Kendrick          10 Boys                      20:16.8
  2     46  Ben Mooney                10 Boys                      21:09.2
  3     47  Hunter Barry              11 Boys                      21:10.1
  4     49  Barron Carns              11 Boys                      21:18.5
  5     50  Carter Freymiller         10 Boys                      21:27.0
  6   ( 53) Dylan Leffler             11 Boys                      21:42.2
  7   ( 68) Tucker Duff               09 Boys                      24:14.8
  
 10.   228  Tri State Homeschool                  (21:44.2  108:41.0 5:55.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Noah Schuetz              12 Boys                      18:39.3
  2     25  Allistair Harkness        10 Boys                      19:55.5
  3     54  Ezra Langlois             09 Boys                      21:58.7
  4     66  Seth Enz                  11 Boys                      23:32.8
  5     69  John Cramer               09 Boys                      24:34.7
  
 11.   241  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (21:34.6  107:52.6 2:22.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Drew Zimmerman            10 Boys                      20:01.2
  2     44  Tyler Walters             09 Boys                      20:56.3
  3     55  Trent McCullick           10 Boys                      22:12.5
  4     57  Patrick Marfilius         10 Boys                      22:19.1
  5     58  Hunter Marfilius          09 Boys                      22:23.5
  6   ( 59) Adam Martin               09 Boys                      22:27.9
  7   ( 60) Zachery Lomen             10 Boys                      22:32.4



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7992 Joe Call                     12 Westby                         20:04.9  6:28 
      2    2 7990 Alex Adam                    12 Westby                         20:10.7  6:30 
      3    3 7692 Tyson Mayne                  11 Boscobel                       20:52.1  6:44 
      4    4 8000 Cole Phillips                12 Westby                         21:02.0  6:47 
      5    5 7991 Brendan Buros                09 Westby                         21:12.3  6:50 
      6    6 7690 Daniel Lejman                12 Boscobel                       21:15.6  6:51 
      7    7 8001 Evan Phillips                10 Westby                         21:18.7  6:52 
      8    8 8003 Kade Sherry                  09 Westby                         21:19.0  6:52 
      9    9 7697 Hunter Reynolds              12 Boscobel                       21:36.7  6:58 
     10   10 7682 Andrew Griesel               10 Boscobel                       21:57.0  7:04 
     11   11 7994 Kin Hamilton                 10 Westby                         22:11.3  7:09 
     12   12 7702 Dusan Tuhy                   12 Boscobel                       22:32.9  7:16 
     13      7970 Joel Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:33.8  7:16 
     14      7812 Davus Dull                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:00.2  7:25 
     15   13 7683 Dallas Gunderson             10 Boscobel                       23:36.6  7:36 
     16   14 7676 Keegan Crary                 10 Boscobel                       23:41.9  7:38 
     17      7679 Connor Drake                 09 Boscobel                       23:43.5  7:39 
     18   15 7920 Jayden Marabelli             09 Riverdale                      24:00.0  7:44 
     19      7880 Tyler Cota                   12 Prairie du Chien               24:00.1  7:44 
     20   16 7919 Max Krueger                  09 Riverdale                      24:15.2  7:49 
     21      7700 Koltin Swenink               09 Boscobel                       24:20.3  7:51 
     22   17 7928 Nicolas Thomas               10 Riverdale                      24:35.6  7:55 
     23      7783 Lucas Ruchti                 10 Fennimore                      24:46.0  7:59 
     24      7997 Erik Jorgenson               09 Westby                         25:44.4  8:18 
     25      7688 Jake Laxton                  09 Boscobel                       26:10.9  8:26 
     26   18 7918 Trever Hudson                10 Riverdale                      28:32.2  9:12 
     27      7782 Brandon Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      29:14.4  9:25 
     28      7821 Sam Peterson                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:26.7  9:29 
     29   19 7926 Lucas Schneider              09 Riverdale                      33:06.7 10:40 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    19  Westby                                (20:45.8  103:48.6 1:13.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Joe Call                  12 Boys                      20:04.9
  2      2  Alex Adam                 12 Boys                      20:10.7
  3      4  Cole Phillips             12 Boys                      21:02.0
  4      5  Brendan Buros             09 Boys                      21:12.3
  5      7  Evan Phillips             10 Boys                      21:18.7
  6   (  8) Kade Sherry               09 Boys                      21:19.0
  7   ( 11) Kin Hamilton              10 Boys                      22:11.3
  
  2.    40  Boscobel                              (21:38.9  108:14.3 1:40.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyson Mayne               11 Boys                      20:52.1
  2      6  Daniel Lejman             12 Boys                      21:15.6
  3      9  Hunter Reynolds           12 Boys                      21:36.7
  4     10  Andrew Griesel            10 Boys                      21:57.0
  5     12  Dusan Tuhy                12 Boys                      22:32.9
  6   ( 13) Dallas Gunderson          10 Boys                      23:36.6
  7   ( 14) Keegan Crary              10 Boys                      23:41.9
  
  3.    85  Riverdale                             (26:54.0  134:29.7 9:06.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Jayden Marabelli          09 Boys                      24:00.0
  2     16  Max Krueger               09 Boys                      24:15.2
  3     17  Nicolas Thomas            10 Boys                      24:35.6
  4     18  Trever Hudson             10 Boys                      28:32.2
  5     19  Lucas Schneider           09 Boys                      33:06.7



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
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                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7781 Kyle Mudler                   7 Fennimore                       8:55.1  5:57 
      2 7842 Ryan Winger                   7 Lancaster                       8:56.5  5:58 
      3 7681 Levi Glasbrenner              6 Boscobel                        9:17.0  6:12 
      4 7927 Chase Shauer                  7 Riverdale                       9:21.4  6:15 
      5 7915 Jonah Dennis                  6 Riverdale                       9:30.6  6:21 
      6 7675 Ben Bohringer                 6 Boscobel                        9:42.8  6:29 
      7 7703 Joseph Vande Hey              7 Boscobel                        9:48.6  6:33 
      8 7961 Noah Stader                   6 Tri State Homeschool            9:49.9  6:34 
      9 7720 Matthew Gorman                7 Dodgeville Middle School        9:55.2  6:37 
     10 7838 RJ Hutchcroft                 6 Lancaster                       9:56.3  6:38 
     11 7674 Evan Belz                     7 Boscobel                       10:15.4  6:51 
     12 7864 Liam O'Brien                  7 North Crawford                 10:30.4  7:01 
     13 7673 Nathan Beck                   7 Boscobel                       10:34.5  7:03 
     14 7780 Brandon Mudler                5 Fennimore                      10:37.4  7:05 
     15 7776 Max Kenney                    6 Fennimore                      10:38.1  7:06 
     16 7818 Lucas Havlik                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:38.2  7:06 
     17 7962 Bryce Wunderlin               6 Tri State Homeschool           10:40.4  7:07 
     18 7939 Willie O'Neil                 7 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  10:44.3  7:10 
     19 7973 Ryan Wall                     6 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:55.2  7:17 
     20 7965 Garett Kapinus                6 Wauzeka-Steuben                11:07.6  7:26 
     21 7744 Mile Houtakker                6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:08.3  7:26 
     22 7865 Devlin Smith                  7 North Crawford                 11:09.5  7:27 
     23 7732 Sam Sims                      7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:15.5  7:31 
     24 7929 Mason Werthwein               6 Riverdale                      11:16.5  7:31 
     25 7704 Tresdon Ward                  6 Boscobel                       11:18.5  7:33 
     26 7824 Logan Turgasen                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:20.4  7:34 
     27 7680 Avery Faulkner                7 Boscobel                       11:21.5  7:35 
     28 7819 Dylan Jacks                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:21.6  7:35 
     29 7745 Trapper Nafzger               6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:23.5  7:36 
     30 7905 Talmadge Knight               6 Prairie du Chien               11:24.1  7:37 
     31 7840 Hunter Moore                  7 Lancaster                      11:28.0  7:39 
     32 7971 Jordan McCarthy               6 Wauzeka-Steuben                11:36.7  7:45 
     33 7718 Zach Breuer                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:40.4  7:47 
     34 7733 Josh Stoughton                7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:46.2  7:51 
     35 7901 Bowen Barrett                 7 Prairie du Chien               11:48.6  7:53 
     36 7729 Austin Phelan                 7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:23.1  8:16 
     37 7903 Charlie Eastman               7 Prairie du Chien               12:25.4  8:17 
     38 7958 Gabe Mennig                   6 Tri State Homeschool           12:32.2  8:22 
     39 7774 Seth Kendrick                 7 Fennimore                      12:35.8  8:24 
     40 7904 Gabe Groom                    7 Prairie du Chien               12:42.9  8:29 
     41 7694 Cain Morris                   6 Boscobel                       12:48.7  8:33 
     42 7698 Parker Steele                 6 Boscobel                       12:57.7  8:39 
     43 7906 Isaac Mara                    7 Prairie du Chien               12:58.8  8:40 
     44 7822 Griffin Sherry                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:12.8  8:49 
     45 7771 Skyler Gieseke                7 Fennimore                      13:46.2  9:11 
     46 7954 Carter Doan                   5 Tri State Homeschool           13:49.3  9:13 
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                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                               
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7841 Aaron Murphy                  8 Lancaster                       8:08.3  5:26 
      2 7767 Ian Barry                     8 Fennimore                       8:15.7  5:31 
      3 7727 Henry Keith                   8 Dodgeville Middle School        8:28.3  5:39 
      4 7717 Jerimiah Beasley              8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:00.3  6:01 
      5 7699 Andrew Steines                8 Boscobel                        9:17.3  6:12 
      6 7747 Blaise Watters                8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:18.7  6:13 
      7 7960 Luke Sigwarth                 8 Tri State Homeschool            9:22.1  6:15 
      8 7731 Garrett Sims                  8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:36.7  6:25 
      9 7725 Grant James                   8 Dodgeville Middle School        9:55.5  6:37 
     10 7743 Nick Dubois                   8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:00.7  6:41 
     11 7936 Ethan Kammerude               8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  10:06.6  6:45 
     12 7728 Will Kramer                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:11.9  6:48 
     13 7908 Jayce Sexton                  8 Prairie du Chien               10:16.9  6:52 
     14 7742 Wes Berget                    8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:17.3  6:52 
     15 7721 Nate Grunow                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:24.5  6:57 
     16 7907 Jaret Semanko                 8 Prairie du Chien               10:29.9  7:00 
     17 7723 Gabe Hart                     8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:31.7  7:02 
     18 7777 Trenten Klais                 8 Fennimore                      10:32.0  7:02 
     19 7719 Devin Bricco                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:45.2  7:11 
     20 7902 Caleb Domeier                 8 Prairie du Chien               10:46.1  7:11 
     21 7696 Braiden Pickett               8 Boscobel                       10:50.0  7:14 
     22 7839 Jacob Jerdeau                 8 Lancaster                      10:51.4  7:15 
     23 7817 Troy Hadley                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:13.9  7:30 
     24 7863 Samuel Lein                   8 North Crawford                 11:15.7  7:31 
     25 7722 Riley Hall                    8 Dodgeville Middle School       11:17.4  7:32 
     26 7816 Landen Glick                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:46.4  7:51 
     27 7734 Jacob Valeria                 8 Dodgeville Middle School       12:01.3  8:01 
     28 7726 Tate Jewel                    8 Dodgeville Middle School       13:20.4  8:54 
     29 7730 Dylan Roen                    8 Dodgeville Middle School       15:18.1 10:13 
     30 7724 Eli Jacobson                  8 Dodgeville Middle School       15:29.9 10:20 
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                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                                
  
  1. 46:56.0 Dodgeville Middle School             ( 9:23.2)
===============================================
  1   8:28.3  Henry Keith                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:00.3  Jerimiah Beasley            8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3   9:36.7  Garrett Sims                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4   9:55.2  Matthew Gorman              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5   9:55.5  Grant James                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (10:11.9) Will Kramer                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  7 (10:24.5) Nate Grunow                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  
  2. 48:21.1 Boscobel                             ( 9:40.3)
===============================================
  1   9:17.0  Levi Glasbrenner            6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2   9:17.3  Andrew Steines              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3   9:42.8  Ben Bohringer               6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4   9:48.6  Joseph Vande Hey            7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  10:15.4  Evan Belz                   7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (10:34.5) Nathan Beck                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (10:50.0) Braiden Pickett             8 Boys 8th Grade            
  
  3. 48:58.3 Fennimore                            ( 9:47.7)
===============================================
  1   8:15.7  Ian Barry                   8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   8:55.1  Kyle Mudler                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:32.0  Trenten Klais               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  10:37.4  Brandon Mudler              5 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  10:38.1  Max Kenney                  6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (12:35.8) Seth Kendrick               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (13:46.2) Skyler Gieseke              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  4. 49:20.5 Lancaster                            ( 9:52.1)
===============================================
  1   8:08.3  Aaron Murphy                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   8:56.5  Ryan Winger                 7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3   9:56.3  Rj Hutchcroft               6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  10:51.4  Jacob Jerdeau               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  5  11:28.0  Hunter Moore                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  5. 52:08.5 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             (10:25.7)
===============================================
  1   9:18.7  Blaise Watters              8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2  10:00.7  Nick Dubois                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:17.3  Wes Berget                  8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  11:08.3  Mile Houtakker              6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:23.5  Trapper Nafzger             6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  6. 54:45.6 Prairie du Chien                     (10:57.2)
===============================================
  1  10:16.9  Jayce Sexton                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2  10:29.9  Jaret Semanko               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  10:46.1  Caleb Domeier               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  4  11:24.1  Talmadge Knight             6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:48.6  Bowen Barrett               7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  6 (12:25.4) Charlie Eastman             7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  7 (12:42.9) Gabe Groom                  7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
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                          **** Boys' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                                
  
  7. 56:13.9 Tri State Homeschool                 (11:14.8)
===============================================
  1   9:22.1  Luke Sigwarth               8 Boys 8th Grade            
  2   9:49.9  Noah Stader                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  3  10:40.4  Bryce Wunderlin             6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  12:32.2  Gabe Mennig                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  13:49.3  Carter Doan                 5 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  
  8. 56:20.5 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (11:16.1)
===============================================
  1  10:38.2  Lucas Havlik                7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  2  11:13.9  Troy Hadley                 8 Boys 8th Grade            
  3  11:20.4  Logan Turgasen              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  4  11:21.6  Dylan Jacks                 6 Boys 6th/7th Grade        
  5  11:46.4  Landen Glick                8 Boys 8th Grade            
  6 (13:12.8) Griffin Sherry              7 Boys 6th/7th Grade        


